
slaapkamer 1

345

berging

slaapkamer 2

keuken

eethoek

zithoek

terras

terras

lifttraphal

120

115

279

badkamer

slaapkamer 3

411

lift
110x140

33323130292827
25

26

34
353637383940

519

275
100

165

311

266

badkamer

1010
277

245

102

378

goedefroo      goedefroo
architecten
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Meersstraat - 2.2
Appartement - 3 slaapkamers - 124m2

Terras - 13m2


